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Saturday   9:45 am Lanes 3 - 16Warpath Lanes
USBC Certification: 220719

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16
 14  01/13 14-13 10- 9  2- 1  6- 5  8- 7  4- 3 12-11
 15  01/20 12- 9  4-14  5- 8 11- 2  1- 3 10- 7 13- 6

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Points Points Team Pins +

PlaceTeam Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Place Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP
1 Scared Splitless 34½ 17½ 572 268 31641
2 Team 10 33 19 629 211 27124
3 AC/DC 32½ 19½ 599 241 28526
4 Cheetahs 31½ 20½ 333 507 30097
5 Team 2 30½ 21½ 383 457 29173
6 Ball Breakers 28½ 23½ 624 216 29815
7 Team 6 27½ 24½ 403 437 26528

8 Reptilians 24½ 27½ 368 472 26765
9 Team 13 24 28 355 485 27766

10 Big Four 24 28 705 135 25131
11 3 Chipmunks 23 29 402 438 25240
12 Team 7 20 32 538 302 24879
13 SAM: The Three 17 35 551 289 25322
14 Team 5 9½ 42½ 477 363 22804

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - Reptilians  Lane 8  HDCP=472
50 Owen Klages 94 116 3389 36 316 276 89 101 67 257 605
49 Evan Klages 91 119 3219 35 277 238 112 95 61 268 622
38 Elijah Osborne 63 147 1525 24 203 175 68 47 46 161 599

100 Vacant 120 90 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 630
2 - Team 2  Lane 7  HDCP=457

68 Aiden Kilgore 92 118 3614 39 292 249 101 126 109 336 693
69 Sammy Summey 99 111 3276 33 324 287 113 91 132 336 672
67 Uriah Hall 72 138 2609 36 238 198 59 64 57 180 591

113 Vacant 120 90 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 630
3 - SAM: The Three  Lane 14  HDCP=289

6 Savannah Place 103 107 3716 36 340 300 0 0
45 Abby-Jay Jardines 177 33 5327 30 547 513 170 256 224 650 761

3 Mackenzie Place 151 59 5437 36 491 451 0 0
130 Cierra Laster 120 90 0 0 0 0

4 - Cheetahs  Lane 13  HDCP=507

8 Allison Cuneo 76 134 2968 39 266 223 66 72 84 222 624
9 Peyton Cuneo 84 126 3312 39 258 215 101 132 111 344 728

15 Mason Wilson 53 157 1926 36 180 140 108 47 52 207 681
101 Vacant 120 90 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 630

5 - Team 5  Lane 10  HDCP=363

25 Kylie Price 111 99 2349 21 339 314 83 151 162 396 702
29 Juliett Galban 115 95 445 4 339 331 0 0
42 Destiny Dishner 131 79 4728 36 420 380 113 150 133 396 633

103 Vacant 120 90 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 630
6 - Team 6  Lane 9  HDCP=437

39 Aiden Laws 107 103 3879 36 333 293 107 142 94 343 652
41 Riley Laws 77 133 2779 36 263 223 84 103 96 283 688
85 Teagan Reed 99 111 2386 24 314 286 159 129 107 395 743

104 Vacant 120 90 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 630
7 - Team 7  Lane 12  HDCP=302

7 Max Hillyard 176 34 3183 18 534 512 0 0
23 Andrew McClellan 161 49 6311 39 493 450 143 149 163 455 599
24 Conner VanDusen 138 72 4980 36 441 401 0 0

128 Joshua Landers 63 147 1339 21 197 172 0 0
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Saturday   9:45 am Lanes 3 - 16Warpath Lanes
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
8 - 3 Chipmunks  Lane 11  HDCP=438

88 Ada Light 113 97 4420 39 368 325 85 118 117 320 611
17 Ava Foreman 105 105 2531 24 331 303 0 0
37 Isaac Osborne 64 146 1295 20 200 176 0 0

106 Vacant 120 90 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 630
9 - Big Four  Lane 6  HDCP=135

46 Peyton Keesee 188 22 4528 24 575 547 211 191 214 616 688
94 Kyler Coger 157 53 5046 32 484 448 0 0
44 Madison Wilson 168 42 6048 36 543 503 0 0
13 Jayke Leaverton 192 18 1731 9 585 572 0 0

10 - Team 10  Lane 5  HDCP=211

31 Nathan Ball 170 40 6155 36 514 474 239 158 172 569 692
32 Cayden Melton 141 69 3830 27 430 399 143 151 145 439 646
19 Isaiah Mounts 198 12 5961 30 606 572 163 164 200 527 554

108 Vacant 120 90 0 0 y110 v120 v120 350 630
11 - Ball Breakers  Lane 16  HDCP=216

22 Jeremiah S. Killen 174 36 6798 39 552 509 173 188 192 553 664
21 Emily G. Killen 156 54 5617 36 506 466 135 146 179 460 622
71 Mason Rose 156 54 5634 36 489 449 188 133 227 548 716

213 Ryan Barrett 138 72 414 3 420 413 138 148 128 414 630
12 - Scared Splitless  Lane 15  HDCP=268

33 Dallas Dye 136 74 5304 39 450 407 195 160 152 507 738
34 Logan Bates 197 13 7683 39 633 590 203 190 201 594 636
27 Blake Mitchell 162 48 4867 30 512 478 140 146 177 463 604

127 Ethan Bowers 77 133 2327 30 247 213 101 136 97 334 745
13 - Team 13  Lane 4  HDCP=485

36 Joel Marino 60 150 2170 36 209 169 73 80 76 229 685
70 Jordan Hamilton 136 74 3277 24 422 394 0 0
52 Kamdyn Lue 83 127 3245 39 283 240 100 102 75 277 661

129 Vincent Gipe 76 134 1372 18 245 223 65 64 79 208 607
14 - AC/DC  Lane 3  HDCP=241

28 Alex J. Nelson 179 31 6474 36 546 506 0 0
72 Deagan VanDusen 132 78 4374 33 414 377 0 0

2 Aidan Place 149 61 5369 36 481 441 0 0
211 Keegan Williams 139 71 417 3 423 416 149 129 139 417 630
Individual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High Averages

Boys 198.70 Isaiah Mounts 197.00 Logan Bates 188.67 Peyton Keesee
Girls 177.57 Abby-Jay Jardines 168.00 Madison Wilson 156.03 Emily Killen

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Boys Scratch Game 277 Isaiah Mounts 252 Andrew McClellan 247 Logan Bates
Scratch Series 682 Logan Bates 678 Isaiah Mounts 651 Andrew McClellan

Handicap Game 304 Andrew McClellan 304 Conner VanDusen 287 Nathan Ball
Handicap Series 809 Cayden Melton 757 Aidan Place 747 Conner VanDusen

Girls Scratch Game 256 Abby-Jay Jardines 232 Madison Wilson 205 Mackenzie Place
Scratch Series 650 Abby-Jay Jardines 542 Madison Wilson 513 Emily Killen

Handicap Game 293 Abby-Jay Jardines 273 Ada Light 271 Madison Wilson
Handicap Series 761 Abby-Jay Jardines 717 Savannah Place 713 Destiny Dishner

Temporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary Substitutes

High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
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Saturday     9:45 am Warpath Lanes
Reprint of Scores -- Week 13Reprint of Scores -- Week 13Reprint of Scores -- Week 13Reprint of Scores -- Week 13Reprint of Scores -- Week 13Reprint of Scores -- Week 13Reprint of Scores -- Week 13Reprint of Scores -- Week 13Reprint of Scores -- Week 13Reprint of Scores -- Week 13

Lane 3 11 - Ball Breakers   Week 13  01/06/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jeremiah S. Killen 173 37 173 188 192 553 664
Emily G. Killen 156 54 135 146 179 460 622
Mason Rose 154 56 188 133 227 548 716
Ryan Barrett 138 72 138 148 128 414 630

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 634 615 726 1975 1975

Handicap 219 219 219 657
Total 853 834 945 1975 2632

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0

Lane 4 7 - Team 7   Week 13  01/06/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Andrew McClellan 162 48 143 149 163 455 599

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 143 149 163 455 455

Handicap 48 48 48 144
Total 191 197 211 455 599

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 5 2 - Team 2   Week 13  01/06/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Aiden Kilgore 91 119 101 126 109 336 693
Sammy Summey 98 112 113 91 132 336 672
Uriah Hall 73 137 59 64 57 180 591
Vacant 120 90 v120 v120 v120 360 630

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 393 401 418 1212 1212

Handicap 458 458 458 1374
Total 851 859 876 1212 2586

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0

Lane 6 3 - SAM: The Three   Week 13  01/06/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Abby-Jay Jardines 173 37 170 256 224 650 761

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 170 256 224 650 650

Handicap 37 37 37 111
Total 207 293 261 650 761

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 7 13 - Team 13   Week 13  01/06/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Joel Marino 58 152 73 80 76 229 685
Kamdyn Lue 82 128 100 102 75 277 661
Vincent Gipe 77 133 65 64 79 208 607

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 238 246 230 714 714

Handicap 413 413 413 1239
Total 651 659 643 714 1953

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0

Lane 8 9 - Big Four   Week 13  01/06/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Peyton Keesee 186 24 211 191 214 616 688

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 211 191 214 616 616

Handicap 24 24 24 72
Total 235 215 238 616 688

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 9 14 - AC/DC   Week 13  01/06/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Keegan Williams 139 71 149 129 139 417 630

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 149 129 139 417 417

Handicap 71 71 71 213
Total 220 200 210 417 630

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 10 10 - Team 10   Week 13  01/06/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Nathan Ball 169 41 239 158 172 569 692
Cayden Melton 141 69 143 151 145 439 646
Isaiah Mounts 201 9 163 164 200 527 554
Vacant 110 100 y110 v120 v120 350 630

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 655 593 637 1885 1885

Handicap 219 209 209 637
Total 874 802 846 1885 2522

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
Lane 11 4 - Cheetahs   Week 13  01/06/2024

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Allison Cuneo 76 134 66 72 84 222 624
Peyton Cuneo 82 128 101 132 111 344 728
Mason Wilson 52 158 108 47 52 207 681
Vacant 120 90 v120 v120 v120 360 630

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 395 371 367 1133 1133

Handicap 510 510 510 1530
Total 905 881 877 1133 2663

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0

Lane 12 5 - Team 5   Week 13  01/06/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Kylie Price 108 102 83 151 162 396 702
Destiny Dishner 131 79 113 150 133 396 633
Vacant 120 90 v120 v120 v120 360 630

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 316 421 415 1152 1152

Handicap 271 271 271 813
Total 587 692 686 1152 1965

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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Saturday     9:45 am Warpath Lanes
Lane 13 12 - Scared Splitless   Week 13  01/06/2024

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Dallas Dye 133 77 195 160 152 507 738
Logan Bates 196 14 203 190 201 594 636
Blake Mitchell 163 47 140 146 177 463 604
Ethan Bowers 73 137 101 136 97 334 745

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 639 632 627 1898 1898

Handicap 275 275 275 825
Total 914 907 902 1898 2723

Team Points Won 0.5 0.0 1.0 2.5 2.5

Lane 14 6 - Team 6   Week 13  01/06/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Aiden Laws 107 103 107 142 94 343 652
Riley Laws 75 135 84 103 96 283 688
Teagan Reed 94 116 159 129 107 395 743
Vacant 120 90 v120 v120 v120 360 630

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 470 494 417 1381 1381

Handicap 444 444 444 1332
Total 914 938 861 1381 2713

Team Points Won 0.5 1.0 0.0 1.5 1.5
Lane 15 8 - 3 Chipmunks   Week 13  01/06/2024

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ada Light 113 97 85 118 117 320 611
Vacant 120 90 v120 v120 v120 360 630

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 205 238 237 680 680

Handicap 187 187 187 561
Total 392 425 424 680 1241

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 16 1 - Reptilians   Week 13  01/06/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Owen Klages 94 116 89 101 67 257 605
Evan Klages 92 118 112 95 61 268 622
Elijah Osborne 64 146 68 47 46 161 599
Vacant 120 90 v120 v120 v120 360 630

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 389 363 294 1046 1046

Handicap 470 470 470 1410
Total 859 833 764 1046 2456

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
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